MARKET RESULTS

Location: Manchester, MI
Date: 3/4/12024
Description:
Feeder Cattle
Headage: 28 LOW HIGH
#1 Yearling Steers (600 - 700 Ibs):
#1 Yearling Steers (700 - 800 Ibs):
#1 Yearling Steers (800 - 900 Ibs):
(

#1 Yearling Steers (900 - 1000 Ibs):
#1 Yearling Heifers (600 - 700 Ibs):
#1 Yearling Heifers (700 - 800 Ibs):
#1 Yearling Heifers (800 - 900 Ibs):
#1 Yearling Heifers (900 - 1000 Ibs):
#1 Steer Calves (300 - 400 Ibs):

#1 Steer Calves (400 - 500 Ibs):

#1 Steer Calves (500 - 600 Ibs):

#1 Heifer Calves (300 - 400 Ibs):

#1 Heifer Calves (400 - 500 Ibs):

#1 Heifer Calves (500 - 600 Ibs):

#1 Holstein Steers (400 - 500 Ibs):
#1 Holstein Steers (500 - 600 Ibs):
#1 Holstein Steers (600 - 700 Ibs):
#1 Feeder Bulls (250 - 400 Ibs):

#1 Feeder Bulls (400 - 600 Ibs):

#1 Feeder Bulls (600 - 800 Ibs):

#2 & #3 Feeder Cattle Sold 100 150
Comments:

Back to Farm Calves

Headage: 39 LOW HIGH

Heifers (75 - 110 Ibs): 50 350
Bulls (75 - 110 Ibs): 20 590
Comments: Crossbred holsteins: 600.0-690.00
Slaughter Cattle

Headage: 76 LOW HIGH

Choice Steers & Heifers:
Select Steers & Heifers:

Choice/Prime Hol Steers: 145 150
Select Hol Steers: 135 145
Comm & Utility Cows: 100 140
Canner/Cutter Cows: 60 100
High Yielding Slaughter Bulls 146
Comments:

Breeding Cattle

Headage: Low HIGH
Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Total Headage 1491
Total Hogs 0
Total Cattle 143
Total Sheep/Lambs 1230
Goats 118

Hogs

Headage: Low
Market Hogs:

Light:

Heavy:

Comments:

Sows

Headage: Low
Light:

Heavy:

Comments:

Boars

Headage: Low
Light:

Heavy:

Comments:

Feeder Pigs

Headage: Low
By Head:

Cwt:

Comments:

HIGH

HIGH

HIGH

HIGH

Sheep & Lambs

Headage: 1230 LOW HIGH
Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (130- 180
Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (100- 180
Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (80-9¢ 200
Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (60-7¢ 200
Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (40-5 200
Hair Lambs (80-120Ibs.): 180
Hair Lambs (40-79Ibs.): 180
Feeder Lambs: 180
Good Flesh Sheep: 80
Thin & Over Fat Sheep: 60
Comments:
Goats
Headage: 118 LOW HIGH
Meat Type Kids: 300
Dairy Type Kids: 200
Aged Goats: 80
Comments:
Misc Sales

Low HIGH
Small Square Hay: 1.9
Small Square Straw: 1
Round Bales Hay: 15
Round Bales Straw: 17
Comments: Round Corn Stalk: 17.50

226
270
250
349
400
250
350
250
125

80

400
300
200

7.25
225
725

20



