MARKET RES	ULTS									
Location:	Manchester, MI			Total Headage	149	1				
Date:	3/4/2024			Total Hogs		0				
Description:				Total Cattle	14					
				Total Sheep/La	ambs 123	0				
				Goats	11					
				Oddio						
Feeder Cattle				Hogs			Sheep & Lambs			
r ccuci Oattic				Tiogs			Onecp & Earnes			
Headage:	20	LOW	HIGH	Headage:	LOW	HIGH	Headage:	1220	LOW	HIGH
#1 Yearling Steers (600 - 700 lbs):			HIGH	Market Hogs:	EOW	TIIGH				226
#1 Yearling Steers (700 - 800 lbs):							Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (130- Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (100-			270
				Light:						
#1 Yearling Steers (800 - 900 lbs):				Heavy:			Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (80-9 Choice/Prime Clips & Wools (60-7			250
#1 Yearling Steers (900 - 1000 lbs):				Comments:						349
#1 Yearling Heifers (600 - 700 lbs):							Choice/Prime Clips			400
#1 Yearling Heifers (700 - 800 lbs):				Sows			Hair Lambs (80-120lbs.):		180	250
#1 Yearling Heifers (800 - 900 lbs):				Headage:	LOW	HIGH	Hair Lambs (40-79ll	bs.):	180	350
	eifers (900 - 1000 lb	s):		Light:			Feeder Lambs:		180	250
#1 Steer Calve	es (300 - 400 lbs):			Heavy:			Good Flesh Sheep:		80	125
#1 Steer Calve	es (400 - 500 lbs):			Comments:			Thin & Over Fat Sh	eep:	60	80
#1 Steer Calve	es (500 - 600 lbs):						Comments:			
#1 Heifer Calve	es (300 - 400 lbs):			Boars						
#1 Heifer Calve	es (400 - 500 lbs):			Headage:	LOW	HIGH				
#1 Heifer Calve	es (500 - 600 lbs):			Light:			Goats			
#1 Holstein Ste	eers (400 - 500 lbs)	:		Heavy:						
#1 Holstein Ste	eers (500 - 600 lbs)	:		Comments:			Headage:	118	LOW	HIGH
#1 Holstein Steers (600 - 700 lbs):							Meat Type Kids:		300	400
#1 Feeder Bulls (250 - 400 lbs):				Feeder Pigs			Dairy Type Kids:		200	300
#1 Feeder Bulls (400 - 600 lbs):		Headage:	LOW	HIGH	Aged Goats:		80			
	ls (600 - 800 lbs):			By Head:	2011	111011	Comments:			200
#2 & #3 Feede		100	150	Cwt:			Comments.			
Comments:	dattie Solu	100	150	Comments:			Misc Sales			
Comments.				Comments.			MISC Sales			
Back to Farm 0	Calvas								LOW	HIGH
Headage:		LOW	HIGH				Small Square Hay:		1.9	
-		50					Small Square Straw		1.9	
-	s (75 - 110 lbs): 50 350 75 - 110 lbs): 20 590					·		15		
Comments:	ibs).		eins: 600.0-690.00				Round Bales Hay:		17	20
Comments:		Crossbred noist	eins: 600.0-690.00				Round Bales Straw			
							Comments:		Round Com Stal	K: 17.50
Slaughter Cattl										
Headage:		LOW	HIGH							
Choice Steers										
Select Steers &										
Choice/Prime Hol Steers:		145								
Select Hol Stee		135								
Comm & Utility		100								
Canner/Cutter		60								
High Yielding S	Slaughter Bulls		146							
Comments:										
Breeding Cattle	е									
Headage:		LOW	HIGH							
Bred Cows										
Cow/Calf Pairs										